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Project Name: ORD ARFF#2 Relocation (also 

Known as North ARFF #2)     Procurement Specialist:  Jezieel Cortes 

 

Specification No. 412403               Lead Department:    Aviation    

                   O’Hare AAB Building 2nd Fl Lunch Rm. 

Conference Date:    September 20, 2017   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Jeff Hughes jh@voltelectricinc.com Volt Electric Inc. 630-552-1600 

Ken Bronski kb@voltelectricinc.com Volt Electric Inc. 630-552-1600 

Tom Stuit tstuit@mchughconstruction.com McHugh Construction  

Frank Caputo fcaputo@tovarsnow.com Tovar  

Al Porter aporter.smith@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 773-444-1612 

Tom Franklin tfranklin@escolighting.com Esco Lighting  

Steve Couture calumetdecoratingservices@comcast.net Calumet Decorating Services  

Bill Watson wwatson@aldridgegroup.com Aldridge Electric  

Brian Cullen Brian.cullen@siemens.com Siemens  

Thomas McElroy tdm@level-1.com Level-1  
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Brett Binkley Brett.binkley@siemens.com Siemens  

Rob Draski sales@litgen.com Litgen  

Diane Quinlan diane@midcoelectric.com Midco Electric Supply  

Joe Madonia jmadonia@ihcconstruction.com IHC Construction 847-214-3905 

Al Mendoza amendoza@sesequip.com SES Inc 630-624-5221 

Brian Lewis brian@arcspec.us Arcspec 847-220-1908 

Bob Brown bbrown@temulacec.com Temulac Engineering Consultants 773-259-4758 

Paul Bacarella Paul@kingstontilecarpet.com Kingston  

Pat Durkin pdurkin@ragselectric.com Rags Electric  

Jon Watts jwatts@broadwayelectric.com Broadway Electric  

Gerald Wheeler gwheeler@burlingbuilders.com Burling Builders  

Michael Obasnyi mobasnyi@thebowagroup.com Bowa Construction  

Mike Radzeyich estimating@sollitt.com George Sollitt Construction 630-860-7333 

Rafal Grabczynski rafalg@reyesgroup.com Reyes Group 708-846-0527 
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Antonio Lubinski  Reyes Group  

Colin Boesch cboesch@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen  

Rob Forgue rforgue@ragselectric.com Rags Electric  

Scott DeGroot sedegroot@meccon.com Meccon Industries  

Brian Cullen Brian.c@mcdonaghdemo.com McDonagh  

Miguel Bueno Terra9301@outlook.com Terra Demolition  

Bryon Wright Byron@mcannonroofing.com M.Cannon Roofing 630-379-3478 

Ken Bronski kb@voltelectric.com Volt Electric 630-552-1600 

Christine Bouris cbouris@highbarengineering.com Highbar Engineering  

Chris Cooper ccooper@americandoorandlock.com American Door and Lock  

Joe Torres jtorres@ohare.com CDA/OPS  

David Castaneda David.castaneda@dmjmap.com PMO/OMP  

Jezieel Cortes Jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org DPS/COC  

James Holobaugh jholobaugh@alliant.com Alliant-Los Angeles  
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Junior Pierre Junior-pierre@lambert-rms.com Lambert Risk Management  

Neil Parikh Neil.parikh@dmjmap.com OMP/PMO  

Joe Moreno moreno@omp-cm.com OMP-Safety  

Jim Yoshida jyoshida@ghafari.com Ghafari  

Lisa Kleopa  Care Plus 773-894-3828 

Margaret Swider  OMP-CM 773-462-7417 

Aldi Haxhiu haxlio@omp-cm.com OMP-CM 630-596-3499 

Matt McGleam Matthew.mcgleam@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-894-3033 

Adella Gillespie  CDA  

Rena Neely Rena.neely@cityofchicago.org CDA  

Robye Scott Robye.scott@cityofchicago.org CDA  

Aurelio Garcia Aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org CDA  
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